Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7856.026
Connection cable

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en

DK 7856.026 - Connection cable for PSM rail

Preassembled connection cable for the Power System Module.

Features

Model No.

Design

Connector (type)
Rated current (max.)
Dimensions

Sockets

Packs of
Weight/pack

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Tender text

DK 7856.026
Single-phase
CEE (P+N+PE)
16 A

Length: 3 m
Wago X-Com

1 pc(s).

0.62 kg

0.67

0.68
85444290
4028177438811
EC001576

27060402

Single-phase connection cable for PSM busbar
3m, fully wired ready for connection, with adaptor
for PSM and CEE connector 230V 2P + E 16A,

contact protection CEE22

© Rittal 2024



