Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





DK 7856.026 Connection cable

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)



DK 7856.026 - Connection cable for PSM rail

Preassembled connection cable for the Power System Module.

Features

Model No.	DK 7856.026
Design	Single-phase
Connector (type)	CEE (P+N+PE)
Rated current (max.)	16 A
Dimensions	Length: 3 m
Sockets	Wago X-Com
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.62 kg
Net weight	0.67
Gross weight	0.68
Customs tariff number	85444290
EAN	4028177438811
ETIM 7.0	EC001576
ECLASS 8.0	27060402

Tender text

Single-phase connection cable for PSM busbar 3m, fully wired ready for connection, with adaptor for PSM and CEE connector 230V 2P + E 16A, contact protection CEE22

© Rittal 2024 2